VISIBLE TO THE LAST DROP - INSULATED FOR PERFECT FLOW
ThIS catalog includes all Sheaffer ;
developments down to date." In addition to
famous improvements such as FEATHER- >
TOUCH, TWO-WAY writing, the LIFETIME
'*?
GUARANTEE, STREAMLINED " BALANCE,
ONE-STROKE FILLING/ EMPTYING and

tles, all colors,
2 oz. . .$2.00 doz.
STOCK NUMBERING SYSTEM
Size P. R. Blue W. Blue P. Jet Blk. W. BIk. Blue-Blk. Purple Green P. Red Brown
2 Oz. 52 42 32 62 22 82 72 02 12
4 Oz. 54 44 34 64 24 84 74 04 14
9 1-2 oz. 58 48 38 68 28 88 78 08
Pint 516 416 316 616 216 816 716 016
Quart 532 432 332 632 232 832 732 032
Gallon 5128 4128 3128 6128 2128 8128 7128 0128
AMOUNT IN SHIPPING CASE
3 dozen -2 dozen
2 dozen
2 dozen
-2 dozen
19 1-2 oz.
Sk)d£
No. 41— SKRIP-GRIP
Mucilage in handy em-
erald glass bottle with
spreadertop . J3.25 doz .
35c
The protected line of adhesives that's 0
doing the business all over America —
PARA-LASTIK, SKRIP-GRIP Liquid
Paste and SKRIP-GRIP Mucilage!
People recognize their smart, colorful
packages — approve their finer quality
and sure stickingproperties—come back
for more! Build volume on this line
that's nationally advertised in four
colors in the Saturday Evening Post and
other leading publications
No. 61— SKRIP-GRIP
Mucilage in emerald
glass handy office jar.
Outer domed cap con-
ceals rubber spreader.
See illustration of No.
63 per doz. $4.35
No. 23 — SKRIP-GRIP
Liquid Paste, regular
tube with spreader out-
let $16.00 per gross.
No. 43 — SKRIP-GRIP
Liquid Paste tube with
erermoist fountain
brush $3.25 per doz.
SHEAFFER'S SCHOOL
PASTE
per gross tubes. .$15.00
No. 67— Office Jar of
PARA-LAST! K. Handy
brush fastened to cap.
New gum adhesive—
much better than rub-
ber
No. 27—PARA-LASTIK tube.
regular $2.00 per doz.
With Erermoist fountain
brush as illustrated. No.
47 $3.25 per doz.
SKRIP-GRIP
LIQUID PASTE
IN HANDY
DESK JARS
. COMPLETE
WITH BRUSH
No. 33—3Oz.$16.00
per gross.